
Legislative Committee Meetings 2023 

NOTE: Outlook Calendar invitations are the most accurate source of information about MAWB meetings. 
All committee members should have received calendar invitations for the 2023 meetings. Updates will 
be made to your calendar invitation with time and location changes, updated Zoom links, and/or other 

details as necessary. This document and the list below WILL NOT be updated during the year.  
 

Time: 12:00 – 1:00 PM 
Location: Zoom 

Recurrence: 2nd Thursday of every month, approximately 
 

• Thursday, January 12 
• Thursday, February 9 
• Thursday, March 9  
• Thursday, April 13 
• Thursday, May 11 
• Thursday, June 8  
• Thursday, July 13 
• Thursday, August 10 
• Thursday, September 7 (usual date overlaps with AMC Fall Policy Conference)   
• Thursday, October 12 
• Thursday, November 9  
• Thursday, December 14 

 


